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Straight From the Heart

Box

Quarter

Half

 

Delivered to ANY Florist shop *Without container, Only flowers

95180S*
SMALL

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Stem Count

6

12
$19.33

$18.75

2
2
3
3
4
2
3
3

Rose 50 Cms Dark Pink
Rose 50 Cms Pink
Rose 50 Cms Lavender
Lily Oriental Pink
Stock Spray Lavender
Statice Purple
Aster Purple
Green Pittosporum

Rose 50 Cms Dark Pink
Rose 50 Cms Pink
Rose 50 Cms Lavender
Lily Oriental Pink
Stock Spray Lavender
Statice Purple
Aster Purple
Green Pittosporum

Rose 50 Cms Dark Pink
Rose 50 Cms Pink
Rose 50 Cms Lavender
Lily Oriental Pink
Stock Spray Lavender
Statice Purple
Aster Purple
Green Pittosporum

$116.00

$225.00

Farm Recipe

95180M*
MEDIUM

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Stem Count

4

8
$30.00

$29.13

3
3
6
4
7
4
4
5

$120.00

$233.00

Farm Recipe

95180L*
LARGE

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Stem Count

2

6
$42.50

 $37.00

4
3
8
6
9
5
5
5

$85.00

$222.00

Farm Recipe

Please contact Flowertrading Customer Service with any questions 8772810327 - 18f@vistaflor.com   
Order deadline is Tuesday, January 18th. Last delivery date is Friday, February 11th

Floral substitution may occur due to the availability of the product



Key to My Heart

Box

Quarter

Half 

Delivered to ANY Florist shop
Please contact Flowertrading Customer Service with any questions 8772810327 - 18f@vistaflor.com   

Order deadline is Tuesday, January 18th. Last delivery date is Friday, February 11th
Floral substitution may occur due to the availability of the product

*Without container, Only flowers

176326S*
SMALL

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Stem Count Farm Recipe

10

22

$12.10

$11.55

5
3
1
1
2
1

Rose 50 Cms Red
Alstroemeria pink
Lily Asiatic Pink
Gypsophila Perfection
Green Phittosporum
Green Eucalyptus Baby Blue

7
4
2
1
2
1

Rose 50 Cms Red
Alstroemeria pink
Lily Asiatic Pink
Gypsophila Perfection
Green Phittosporum
Green Eucalyptus Baby Blue

10
5
3
2
2
2

Rose 50 Cms Red
Alstroemeria pink
Lily Asiatic Pink
Gypsophila Perfection
Green Phittosporum
Green Eucalyptus Baby Blue

13
6
4
2
3
3

Rose 50 Cms Red
Alstroemeria pink
Lily Asiatic Pink
Gypsophila Perfection
Green Phittosporum
Green Eucalyptus Baby Blue

$121.00

$254.00

8

16

$15.75

$15.31

$126.00

$245.00

$124.40

$241.80

176326M*
MEDIUM

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Stem Count Farm Recipe

176326L*
LARGE

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Stem Count Farm Recipe

6

12

176326XL*
EXTRA LARGUE

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Stem Count Farm Recipe

$20.73

$20.15

$116.00

$225.00

4

8

$29.00

$28.13



Rose Elegance Long Stem Red Roses

161776S*
SMALL

161776L*
LARGE

12 Rose 60 Cms Red
3 Gypsophila Perfection
6 Green Pittosporum
6 Green Treefern

18 Rose 60 Cms Red
3 Gypsophila Perfection
6 Green Pittosporum
6 Green Treefern

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Stem Count Farm RecipeStem Count Farm Recipe

2

6

12

1

4

8

$57.80

$133.38

$259.80

$28.90

$22.23

$21.65

$46.65

$31.15

$30.28

$46.65

$124.60

$242.24

Delivered to ANY Florist shop *Without container, Only flowers

Box

Eco

Quarter

Half

Please contact Flowertrading Customer Service with any questions 8772810327 - 18f@vistaflor.com   
Order deadline is Tuesday, January 18th. Last delivery date is Friday, February 11th

Floral substitution may occur due to the availability of the product



Fields of Europe Bliss

179173S*
SMALL

179173M*
MEDIUM

179173L*
LARGE

179173XL*
EXTRA LARGE

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

$62.00

$87.00

$198.40

$15.50

$14.50

$12.40

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)Box

Eco

Quarter

Half

Stem Count Farm RecipeStem Count Farm RecipeStem Count Farm Recipe Stem Count Farm Recipe

4

6

16

2

6

14

2

4

10

1

4

9

$51.00

$102.00

$217.00

$25.50

$17.00

$15.50

$44.50

$24.00

$21.20

$44.50

$96.00

$212.00

$47.00

$26.50

$25.10

$47.00

$106.00

$225.90

3 Rose 50 Cms Red
1 Lily Asiatic White
4 Alstroemeria Fancy White
3 Minicarnation Fancy Red
2 Hypericum Red
1 Gypsophila Perfection
3 Green Pitthosporum

4 Rose 50 Cms Red
2 Lily Asiatic White
5 Alstroemeria Fancy White
4 Minicarnation Fancy Red
3 Hypericum Red 5 Hypericum Red 5 Hypericum Red
1 Gypsophila Perfection
3 Green Pitthosporum

6 Rose 50 Cms Red
3 Lily Asiatic White
5 Alstroemeria Fancy White
4 Minicarnation Fancy Red

2 Gypsophila Perfection
4 Green Pitthosporum

8 Rose 50 Cms Red
4 Lily Asiatic White
6 Alstroemeria Fancy White
4 Minicarnation Fancy Red

2 Gypsophila Perfection
4 Green Pitthosporum

Delivered to ANY Florist shop *Without container, Only flowers
Please contact Flowertrading Customer Service with any questions 8772810327 - 18f@vistaflor.com   

Order deadline is Tuesday, January 18th. Last delivery date is Friday, February 11th
Floral substitution may occur due to the availability of the product



 Blooming Love Red Roses

161132S*
SMALL

161132L*
LARGE

12 Rose 50 Cms Red
2 Gypsophila Perfection
2 Green Pittosporum

18 Rose 50 Cms Red
3 Gypsophila Perfection
3 Green Pittosporum

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box

Eco

Quarter

Half

 

Stem Count Farm RecipeStem Count Farm Recipe

2

9

18

1

6

12

$49.60

$150.21

$293.40

$24.80

$16.69

$16.30

$42.05

$24.38

$23.80

$42.05

$146.28

$285.60

Delivered to ANY Florist shop *Without container, Only flowers
Please contact Flowertrading Customer Service with any questions 8772810327 - 18f@vistaflor.com   

Order deadline is Tuesday, January 18th. Last delivery date is Friday, February 11th
Floral substitution may occur due to the availability of the product



Fields of Europe Romance

148245S*
SMALL

148245M*
MEDIUM

148245L*
LARGE

148245XL*
EXTRA LARGE

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

$46.00

$102.80

$216.00

$23.00

$12.85

$12.00

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)Box

Eco

Quarter

Half

Stem Count Farm RecipeStem Count Farm RecipeStem Count Farm Recipe Stem Count Farm Recipe

2

8

18

2

6

14

1

5

10

1

4

10

$51.00

$102.00

$219.80

$25.50

$17.00

$15.70

$44.00

$21.60

$20.70

$44.00

$108.00

$207.00

$47.00

$27.00

$24.20

$47.00

$108.00

$242.00

2 Rose 50 Cms Red
2 Rose 50 Cms Lavender
1 Lily Oriental Pink
2 Gerbera Pink
4 Alstroemeria Fancy Pink
1 Limonium Pink
2 Green Pitthosporum

3 Rose 50 Cms Red
3 Rose 50 Cms Lavender
1 Lily Oriental Pink
4 Gerbera Pink
4 Alstroemeria Fancy Pink
1 Limonium Pink
2 Green Pitthosporum

4 Rose 50 Cms Red
4 Rose 50 Cms Lavender
2   Lily Oriental Pink
4 Gerbera Pink
4 Alstroemeria Fancy Pink
2  Limonium Pink
2 Green Pitthosporum

5 Rose 50 Cms Red
5 Rose 50 Cms Lavender
3   Lily Oriental Pink
5 Gerbera Pink
5 Alstroemeria Fancy Pink
2  Limonium Pink
2 Green Pitthosporum

Delivered to ANY Florist shop *Without container, Only flowers
Please contact Flowertrading Customer Service with any questions 8772810327 - 18f@vistaflor.com   

Order deadline is Tuesday, January 18th. Last delivery date is Friday, February 11th
Floral substitution may occur due to the availability of the product



Floral Treasures Bouquet

Box

Quarter

Half

 

Delivered to ANY Florist shop *Without container, Only flowers

179358S*
SMALL

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Stem Count

4

10

30

$12.25

$8.50

$7.00

2
3
3
1
1
2

Lily Asiatic Pink
Pompon Daisy Lavender
Alstroemeria Fancy Pink
Aster Pink
Statice Purple
Green Pittosporum

3
4
3
1
2
3

Lily Asiatic Pink
Pompon Daisy Lavender
Alstroemeria Fancy Pink
Aster Pink
Statice Purple
Green Pittosporum

4
5
4
3
3
3

Lily Asiatic Pink
Pompon Daisy Lavender
Alstroemeria Fancy Pink
Aster Pink
Statice Purple
Green Pittosporum

$49.00

$85.00

$210.00

2

9

16

$13.50

$10.40

$10.30

$54.00

$93.60

$164.80

2

6

12

$23.00

$14.20

$13.50

$46.00

$85.20

$162.00

Farm Recipe

179358M*
MEDIUM

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Stem Count Farm Recipe

179358L*
LARGE

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Stem Count Farm Recipe

Please contact Flowertrading Customer Service with any questions 8772810327 - 18f@vistaflor.com   
Order deadline is Tuesday, January 18th. Last delivery date is Friday, February 11th

Floral substitution may occur due to the availability of the product

Eco



Day Dream Bouquet

183988S*
SMALL MEDIUM

183988L*
LARGE

183988XL*
EXTRA LARGE

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

$48.00

$98.00

$200.20

$16.00

$9.80

$9.10

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)Box

Eco

Quarter

Half

Stem Count Farm RecipeStem Count Farm RecipeStem Count Farm Recipe Stem Count Farm Recipe

3

10

22

2

6

14

2

4

10

1

4

8

$48.00

$91.80

$194.88

$24.00

$15.30

$13.92

$26.30

$21.25

$18.60

$52.60

$85.00

$186.00

$45.00

$24.35

$23.50

$45.00

$97.40

$188.00

3 Rose 50 Cms Lavender
2 Stock Lavander
2 Pompon Daisy Lavender
2 Pompon Button Lavender
2 Carnation Fancy Lavender
1 Aster  Purple
2 Green Pitthosporum

5 Rose 50 Cms Lavender
3 Stock Lavander
4 Pompon Daisy Lavender
3 Pompon Button Lavender
3 Carnation Fancy Lavender
2  Aster  Purple
2 Green Pitthosporum

7 Rose 50 Cms Lavender 
4 Stock Lavander
5 Pompon Daisy Lavender
4 Pompon Button Lavender
4 Carnation Fancy Lavender
3 Aster  Purple
2 Green Pitthosporum

9 Rose 50 Cms Lavender
5 Stock Lavander
6 Pompon Daisy Lavender
5 Pompon Button Lavender
5 Carnation Fancy Lavender
4 Aster  Purple
2 Green Pitthosporum

Delivered to ANY Florist shop *Without container, Only flowers
Please contact Flowertrading Customer Service with any questions 8772810327 - 18f@vistaflor.com   

Order deadline is Tuesday, January 18th. Last delivery date is Friday, February 11th
Floral substitution may occur due to the availability of the product

183988M*



Fields of Europe

159229S*
SMALL

159229M*
MEDIUM

159229L*
LARGE

159229XL*
EXTRA LARGE

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

$41.80

$90.90

$160.00

$20.90

$10.10

$10.00

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)

Box Deliverd
Cost

Delivered
Bunch

Pack Size
(bunches per box)Box

Eco

Quarter

Half

Stem Count Farm RecipeStem Count Farm RecipeStem Count Farm Recipe Stem Count Farm Recipe

2

9

16

2

7

12

1

5

10

1

4

8

$46.00

$93.80

$163.20

$23.00

$13.40

$13.60

$40.50

$17.60

$16.90

$40.50

$88.00

$169.00

$42.60

$21.75

$20.90

$42.60

$87.00

$167.20

2 Rose 50 Cms Orange
1 Lily Asiatic Yellow
3 Alstroemeria Fancy Pink
3 Pompon Button Green
3 Pompon Daisy White
4 Green Pitthosporum

4 Rose 50 Cms Orange
2 Lily Asiatic Yellow
4 Alstroemeria Fancy Pink
3 Pompon Button Green
3 Pompon Daisy White
5 Green Pitthosporum

6 Rose 50 Cms Orange
3 Lily Asiatic Yellow
5 Alstroemeria Fancy Pink
4 Pompon Button Green
3 Pompon Daisy White
5 Green Pitthosporum

8 Rose 50 Cms Orange
4 Lily Asiatic Yellow
6 Alstroemeria Fancy Pink
4 Pompon Button Green
4 Pompon Daisy White
5 Green Pitthosporum

Delivered to ANY Florist shop *Without container, Only flowers
Please contact Flowertrading Customer Service with any questions 8772810327 - 18f@vistaflor.com   

Order deadline is Tuesday, January 18th. Last delivery date is Friday, February 11th
Floral substitution may occur due to the availability of the product


