



PREMADE BOUQUETS VALENTINE'S L 2022 flowertrading.com

flowertrading.com













95180S* SMALL

Stem Count	Farm Recipe
2	Rose 50 Cms Dark Pink
2	Rose 50 Cms Pink
3	Rose 50 Cms Lavender
3	Lily Oriental Pink
4	Stock Spray Lavender
2	Statice Purple
3	Aster Purple
3	Green Pittosporum

Вох	Pack Size (bunches per box)	Box Deliverd Cost	Delivered Bunch
Quarter	6	\$116.00	\$19.33
Half	12	\$225.00	\$18.75

95180M* MEDIUM

Farm Recipe

Stem Count

4	Rose 50 Cms D Rose 50 Cms P Rose 50 Cms L Lily Oriental Pir Stock Spray Lav Statice Purple Aster Purple Green Pittospor	ink avender nk ender
Pack Size	Box Deliverd	Delivered
(bunches per bo:	x) Cost	Bunch
4	\$120.00	\$30.00
8	\$233.00	\$29.13

95180L* LARGE

	LARGE					
Stem Count	Farm Recipe					
4	Rose 50 Cms D	Dark Pink				
3	Rose 50 Cms F	Pink				
8	Rose 50 Cms L	.avender				
6	Lily Oriental Pi	nk				
9	Stock Spray Lav	vender				
5	Statice Purple					
5	Aster Purple					
5	Green Pittosporum					
Pack Size	Box Deliverd	Delivered				
(bunches per bo	x) Cost	Bunch				
2	\$85.00	\$42.50				
6	\$222.00	\$37.00				



















176326S* SMALL

176326M* MEDIUM

176326L* LARGE

176326XL* EXTRA LARGUE

_	Stem Count	Farm Recipe		Stem Count	Farm Recipe		Stem Count	Farm Recipe		Stem Count	Farm Recipe	
	5	Rose 50 Cms Re	ed	7	Rose 50 Cms Re	ed	10	Rose 50 Cms R	ed	13	Rose 50 Cms R	ed
	3	Alstroemeria pin	ık	4	Alstroemeria pin	k	5	Alstroemeria pir	nk	6	Alstroemeria pir	nk
	1	Lily Asiatic Pink			Lily Asiatic Pink		3	Lily Asiatic Pink			Lily Asiatic Pink	
	1	Gypsophila Perfe	ection	1 (Gypsophila Perfe	ection	2	Gypsophila Perf	ection	2	Gypsophila Perf	ection
	2	Green Phittospo	rum	2	Green Phittospo	rum	2	Green Phittospo	orum	3	Green Phittospo	orum
	1	Green Eucalypti	us Baby Blue	1 (Green Eucalyptu	is Baby Blue	2	Green Eucalypti	us Baby Blue	3	Green Eucalypt	us Baby Blue
Вох	Pack Size (bunches per b		Delivered Bunch	Pack Size (bunches per bo	Box Deliverd x) Cost	Delivered Bunch	Pack Size (bunches per l		Delivered Bunch	Pack Size (bunches per bo	Box Deliverd x) Cost	Delivered Bunch
Quarter	10	\$121.00	\$12.10	8	\$126.00	\$15.75	6	\$124.40	\$20.73	4	\$116.00	\$29.00
Half	22	\$254.00	\$11.55	16	\$245.00	\$15.31	12	\$241.80	\$20.15	8	\$225.00	\$28.13









Rose Elegance Long Stem Red Roses





161776S* SMALL

Stem Coun	t Farm Recipe
12 3	Rose 60 Cms Red
6	Gypsophila Perfection Green Pittosporum
6	Green Treefern

161776L	*
LARGE	=

Stem Count	Farm Recipe
18	Rose 60 Cms Red
3	Gypsophila Perfection
6	Green Pittosporum
6	Green Treefern

Вох	Pack Size (bunches per box)	Box Deliverd Cost	Delivered Bunch
Eco	2	\$57.80	\$28.90
Quarter	6	\$133.38	\$22.23
Half	12	\$259.80	\$21.65

Pack Size (bunches per box)	Box Deliverd Cost	Delivered Bunch
1	\$46.65	\$46.65
4	\$124.60	\$31.15
8	\$242.24	\$30.28









Fields of Europe Bliss









179173S* SMALI

179173M* MEDIUM

179173L*

179173XL*

	SMALL		SMALL MEDIUM			LARGE		EXTRA LARGE				
-	Stem Count	Farm Recipe		Stem Count Farm Recipe		Stem Count	Stem Count Farm Recipe		Stem Count Farm Recipe			
	3	Rose 50 Cms Re	ed	4 Rose 50 Cms Red		6	Rose 50 Cms Red		8	8 Rose 50 Cms Red		
	1	Lily Asiatic White	е	2	Lily Asiatic Whi	te	3	Lily Asiatic WI	nite	4	4 Lily Asiatic White	
	4	Alstroemeria Fai	ncy White	5	Alstroemeria Fa	ancy White	5	Alstroemeria I	ancy White	6	Alstroemeria Fancy White	
	3	Minicarnation Fa	ncy Red	 4 Minicarnation Fancy Red 3 Hypericum Red 		4	4 Minicarnation Fancy Red5 Hypericum Red		4	4 Minicarnation Fancy		
	2	Hypericum Red	•			5			5 Hypericum Red		ď	
	1	Gypsophila Perfe	ction	1	Gypsophila Perf	fection	2	Gypsophila Pe	rfection	2	Gypsophila Per	rfection
	3	Green Pitthospo	rum	3	Green Pitthosp	orum	4	Green Pitthos	porum	4	Green Pitthos	porum
Box	Pack Size (bunches per		Delivered Bunch	Pack Size (bunches per bo)	Box Deliverd Cost	Delivered Bunch	Pack Size (bunches per box	Box Deliverd Cost	Delivered Bunch	Pack Size (bunches per box)	Box Deliverd) Cost	Delivered Bunch
Eco	4	\$62.00	\$15.50	2	\$51.00	\$25.50	2	\$44.50	\$44.50	1	\$47.00	\$47.00
Quarter	6	\$87.00	\$14.50	6	\$102.00	\$17.00	4	\$96.00	\$24.00	4	\$106.00	\$26.50
Half	16	\$198.40	\$12.40	14	\$217.00	\$15.50	10	\$212.00	\$21.20	9	\$225.90	\$25.10









Blooming Love Red Roses





161132S* SMALL

Stem Count	Farm Recipe
12	Rose 50 Cms Red
2	Gypsophila Perfection
2	Green Pittosporum

161132L*	ķ
LARGE	

Stem Count	Farm Recipe
18	Rose 50 Cms Red
3	Gypsophila Perfection
3	Green Pittosporum

Вох	Pack Size (bunches per box)	Box Deliverd Cost	Delivered Bunch
Eco	2	\$49.60	\$24.80
Quarter	9	\$150.21	\$16.69
Half	18	\$293.40	\$16.30

Pack Size (bunches per box)	Box Deliverd Cost	Delivered Bunch
1	\$42.05	\$42.05
6	\$146.28	\$24.38
12	\$285.60	\$23.80









Fields of Europe Romance









148245S* **SMALL**

148245M* **MEDIUM**

148245L* LARGE

148245XL* **EXTRA LARGE**

Stem Count	Farm Recipe
2	Rose 50 Cms Red
2	Rose 50 Cms Lavender
1	Lily Oriental Pink
2	Gerbera Pink
4	Alstroemeria Fancy Pink
1	Limonium Pink
2	Green Pitthosporum

Stem Count	Farm Recipe
3	Rose 50 Cms Red
3	Rose 50 Cms Lavender
1	Lily Oriental Pink
4	Gerbera Pink
4	Alstroemeria Fancy Pinl
1	Limonium Pink
2	Green Pitthosporum

Stem Count	Farm Recipe
4	Rose 50 Cms Red
4	Rose 50 Cms Lavender
2	Lily Oriental Pink
4	Gerbera Pink
4	Alstroemeria Fancy Pink
2	Limonium Pink
2	Green Pitthosporum

Stem Count	Farm Recipe
5	Rose 50 Cms Red
5	Rose 50 Cms Lavender
3	Lily Oriental Pink
5	Gerbera Pink
5	Alstroemeria Fancy Pink
2	Limonium Pink
2	Green Pitthosporum
	·

Вох	Pack Size (bunches per box)	Box Deliverd Cost	Delivered Bunch
Eco	2	\$46.00	\$23.00
Quarter	8	\$102.80	\$12.85
Half	18	\$216.00	\$12.00

Pack Size (bunches per box)	Box Deliverd Cost	Delivered Bunch
2	\$51.00	\$25.50
6	\$102.00	\$17.00
14	\$219.80	\$15.70

Pack Size (bunches per box)	Box Deliverd Cost	Delivered Bunch	Pack Size (bunches per box)	Box Deliverd Cost	Delivered Bunch
1	\$44.00	\$44.00	1	\$47.00	\$47.00
5	\$108.00	\$21.60	4	\$108.00	\$27.00
10	\$207.00	\$20.70	10	\$242.00	\$24.20

















179358S* SMALL

Stem Count	Farm Recipe
2	Lily Asiatic Pink
3	Pompon Daisy Lavender
3	Alstroemeria Fancy Pink
1	Aster Pink
1	Statice Purple
2	Green Pittosporum

Box	Pack Size (bunches per box)	Box Deliverd Cost	Delivered Bunch
Eco	4	\$49.00	\$12.25
Quarter	10	\$85.00	\$8.50
Half	30	\$210.00	\$7.00

179358M* **MEDIUM**

Farm Recipe

4 Po 3 A 1 A 2 St	ly Asiatic Pin ompon Daisy Istroemeria F ster Pink tatice Purple reen Pittospo	Lavender ancy Pink
Pack Size (bunches per box)	Box Deliverd Cost	Delivered Bunch
2	\$54.00	\$13.50
9	\$93.60	\$10.40
16	\$164.80	\$10.30

1793581*

	LARGE	
Stem Count	Farm Recipe	
5 P 4 A 3 A 3 S	ily Asiatic Pinl Compon Daisy Alstroemeria Fo Aster Pink tatice Purple Green Pittospo	Lavender ancy Pink
Pack Size (bunches per box)	Box Deliverd Cost	Delivered Bunch
2	\$46.00	\$23.00
6	\$85.20	\$14.20
12	\$162.00	\$13.50





Stem Count





Day Dream Bouquet









183988S* SMALL

183988M* MEDIUM

183988L* LARGE

183988XL* EXTRA LARGE

Farm Recipe
Rose 50 Cms Lavender
Stock Lavander
Pompon Daisy Lavender
Pompon Button Lavender
Carnation Fancy Lavender
Aster Purple
Green Pitthosporum

Stem Count	Farm Recipe
5	Rose 50 Cms Lavender
3	Stock Lavander
4	Pompon Daisy Lavender
3	Pompon Button Lavender
3	Carnation Fancy Lavender
2	Aster Purple
2	Green Pitthosporum

Stem Count	Farm Recipe
7	Rose 50 Cms Lavender
4	Stock Lavander
5	Pompon Daisy Lavender
4	Pompon Button Lavender
4	Carnation Fancy Lavender
3	Aster Purple
2	Green Pitthosporum
	·

Stem Count	Farm Recipe
9	Rose 50 Cms Lavender
5	Stock Lavander
6	Pompon Daisy Lavender
5	Pompon Button Lavender
5	Carnation Fancy Lavender
4	Aster Purple
2	Green Pitthosporum

Вох	Pack Size (bunches per box)	Box Deliverd Cost	Delivered Bunch
Eco	3	\$48.00	\$16.00
Quarter	10	\$98.00	\$9.80
Half	22	\$200.20	\$9.10

Pack Size (bunches per box)	Box Deliverd Cost	Delivered Bunch
2	\$48.00	\$24.00
6	\$91.80	\$15.30
14	\$194.88	\$13.92

Pack Size (bunches per box)	Box Deliverd Cost	Delivered Bunch	F (bunc
2	\$52.60	\$26.30	
4	\$85.00	\$21.25	
10	\$186.00	\$18.60	

Pack Size (bunches per box)	Box Deliverd Cost	Delivered Bunch
1	\$45.00	\$45.00
4	\$97.40	\$24.35
8	\$188.00	\$23.50









Fields of Europe









159229S* SMALL

159229M* MEDIUM

159229L* LARGE

159229XL* EXTRA LARGE

Stem Count	Farm Recipe
2	Rose 50 Cms Orange
1	Lily Asiatic Yellow
3	Alstroemeria Fancy Pink
3	Pompon Button Green
3	Pompon Daisy White
4	Green Pitthosporum
	·

Stem Count	Farm Recipe
4	Rose 50 Cms Orange
2	Lily Asiatic Yellow
4	Alstroemeria Fancy Pink
3	Pompon Button Green
3	Pompon Daisy White
5	Green Pitthosporum
	·

Stem Count	Farm Recipe
6	Rose 50 Cms Orange
3	Lily Asiatic Yellow
5	Alstroemeria Fancy Pink
4	Pompon Button Green
3	Pompon Daisy White
5	Green Pitthosporum
	·

_		
	Stem Count	Farm Recipe
	8	Rose 50 Cms Orange
	4	Lily Asiatic Yellow
	6	Alstroemeria Fancy Pink
	4	Pompon Button Green
	4	Pompon Daisy White
	5	Green Pitthosporum

Вох	Pack Size (bunches per box)	Box Deliverd Cost	Delivered Bunch
Eco	2	\$41.80	\$20.90
Quarter	9	\$90.90	\$10.10
Half	16	\$160.00	\$10.00

Pack Size (bunches per box)	Box Deliverd Cost	Delivered Bunch
2	\$46.00	\$23.00
7	\$93.80	\$13.40
12	\$163.20	\$13.60

Pack Size (bunches per box)	Box Deliverd Cost	Delivered Bunch	Pack Size (bunches per box)	Box Deliverd Cost	Delivered Bunch
1	\$40.50	\$40.50	1	\$42.60	\$42.60
5	\$88.00	\$17.60	4	\$87.00	\$21.75
10	\$169.00	\$16.90	8	\$167.20	\$20.90

